

YANMAR (AL-HT AL-ST)

ITEM	PART NO.	中文名称	ENGLISH DESCRIPTION
1	139683-59800	高压油管	F.O.INJECTION PIPE
2	140623-11090	进气阀座	INTAKE VALVE SEAT
3	140623-11111	排气阀总成	EXH. VALVE COMPLETE
4	14066-22251	油环	LOWER OIL RING
5	28711-021200	转速表连线	转速表连线
6	C40600-5170D	高压油泵总成	FO PUMP ASSY & GOVERNOR ASSY
7	122117-51280	垫片(纸)	PACKING,STOPPER(PAPER)
8	130390-53312	进口接头组	FUEL FILTER CASING COMP.
9	132310-11160	V/V GUIDE FOR SUCTION /EXH	V/V GUIDE FOR SUCTION /EXH
10	132310-11190	COLLAR FOR SPRING SUPPORT	COLLAR FOR SPRING SUPPORT
11	132310-11540	排气阀片	PIECE FOR EXH.V/V
12	132310-51341	HOLDER FOR DELIVERY VALVE SPRING	HOLDER FOR DELIVERY VALVE SPRING
13	132310-51350	垫片	GASKET
14	132310-51510	燃油调节环	FUEL CONTROL RING
15	132310-53170	螺母	NUT FOR ADJUSTING BOLT
16	132310-53171	螺母	NUT FOR ADJUSTING BOLT
17	132310-53310	进口接头组	STRAINER W/CASE
18	132310-53311	过滤网	STRAINER (WITH CASE)
19	133300-53080	油嘴锁母	CASE NUT
20	136600-11090	阀座	VALVE SEAT
21	136600-11161	进气导管	INTAKE VALVE GUIDE
22	136600-11320	螺栓	Stud Bolt
23	136600-11871	螺栓	Stud Bolt
24	136600-11900	燃油喷射阀导套	Valve Guard Fuel Injection Valve
25	136600-51320	出油阀垫片	Gasket Delivery Valve
26	136600-51330	柱塞弹簧	Spring Barrel.
27	136600-53130	弹簧脚	Spring Shoe
28	136600-53190	帽	Cap Body
29	136600-53200	填料	Packing
30	136600-71101	启动阀盖(上)	Starting Valve Upper Cover
31	136600-71140	启动空气管	Starting Air Pipe.
32	137600-14500	推杆	PUSH ROD
33	137600-33170	填料	Packing
34	137600-51181	弹簧	SPRING CASE
35	137600-51301	出油阀	DELIVERY VALVE
36	137600-51342	出油阀接头	HOLDER,DELIVERY VALVE

37	137600-51362	弹簧座	RETAINER SPRING
38	137600-53160	调节螺栓	ADJUSTING BOLT FOR SPRING
39	137600-53180	螺套	SPRING CASE
40	137600-53190	盖	CAP FOR SPRING CASE
41	137600-53420	调节螺钉	ADJUSTING BOLT SPRING
42	137602-53500	长型油嘴	NEEDLE V/V AND CASE
43	137602-91340	温度计	THERMOMETER 100-500 DEQ.CENT(CYL.1-3)
44	137603-51104	柱塞17	PLUNGER 17
45	137976-91311	温度计	THERMOMETER 100-500 DEQ.CENT(CYL.4-6)
46	139653-01310	垫片266.5X250.5X1	GASKET
47	141616-53061	染油阀油嘴总成	FUEL VALVE NOZZLES ASSY 0.28X28X159
48	141616-53061	染油阀油嘴总成	FUEL VALVE NOZZLES ASSY 0.28X28X159
49	21317-030652	螺栓	Stud Bolt
50	21737-030002	螺母	Nut
51	21737-050001	螺母	Nut
52	23414-20000	垫片	COPPER PACKING FOR CAP NUT
53	24316-000210	O型圈	O-RING P21
54	26717-100002	螺母	NUT 10x1.5
55	736600-11651	进气摇臂	ROCKER ARM ASSY SUC。
56	736610-53350	燃油喷射阀	Fuel Injection Valve.
57	RAL-HT-CASE	Case for (Fuel Oil Filter)	Case for (Fuel Oil Filter)
58	X200010022Z	螺栓	BOLT
59	X200010025Z	螺栓	BOLT(M10X15X20)
60	X200010030Z	外六方螺钉M10X1.5X30	BOLT M10X1.5X30
61	X200010040Z	螺栓 M10X1.5X40	BOLT M10X1.5X40
62	X200012025Z	螺栓M12X25	BOLT M12X25
63	X200012035Z	螺栓	HT BOLT M12X35
64	X200012040Z	螺栓M12X40	BOLT M12X40
65	X200012042Z	螺栓M12X40	BOLT M12X40
66	X200012045Z	螺栓M12X1.75X45	BOLT M12X1.75X45
67	X200016040Z	螺栓	BOLT 16X40
68	X220010000Z	螺母	NUT 10x1.5
69	X220012000Z	螺母	NUT M12X1.75
70	X220016000Z	螺母M16X2.0	NUT(3) M16X2.0
71	X220020000	螺母20	NUT
72	136600-53090	垫片	GASKET 14.5/21.4 T2
73	138603-42290	锁紧螺母(铜)	LOCK NUT
74	140623-01342	铜垫片	PACKING,COPPER
75	140623-01830	垫片	PACKING RUBBER (D=19MM)
76	140623-02170	主轴瓦	MAIN METAL

77	140623-11100	进气阀	SUCTION VALVE
78	140623-11111	排气阀总成	EXH. VALVE COMPLETE
79	140623-11140	簧环	CIRCLIP
80	140623-11172	排气阀导管	EXHAUST VALVE GUIDE
81	140623-11410	PACKING BONNET	PACKING BONNET
82	140623-11980	阀杆密封	VALVE STEM SEAL
83	140623-23120	活塞销	PISTON PIN METAL
84	140623-23360	CRANK PIN METAL (STANDARD)	CRANK PIN METAL (STANDARD)
85	140623-23370	连杆瓦	CRANK PIN METAL(UNDER
86	140623-23380	CRANK PIN METAL(U/S 0.5MM)	CRANK PIN METAL(U/S 0.5MM)
87	140626-22300	活塞销(冷却式)	PISTON PIN(COOLING TYPE)
88	140666-22110	活塞环	PISTON RING NO.1
89	140666-22132	活塞环	PISTON RING NO.2
90	140666-22140	活塞环	PISTON RING NO.3
91	140666-22220	O 型圈	OIL RING LOWER BEVEL CUT
92	140666-22251	油环	UPPER OIL RING
93	27320-130450	旋转阀	VALVE ROTATOR ASSEMBLY
94	739653-51020	高压油泵	F.O.INJECTION PUMP ASSY
95	739654-53300	燃用喷射阀总成	FUEL INJECTION VALVE COMPLETE(COMMON PATH, 0.3x8x150),INCLUDING NOZZLE(TWO DOUBLE OIL PIPE JOINT)
96	740623-11660	排气阀摇臂总成	ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY, EXHAUST VALVE
97	740666-22110	活塞环	PISTON RING SET

CATALOGUE